
XERAL TRAIL DOS PENEDOS

Pl. Dors Nome Cat. Club Split T.Pistola T.Chip Gap Xer. Gap Cat. Ritmo
Trail curto

Femenino
1. 455 CASAL DOMINGUEZ, Silvia Veterana A GMTA CHUVONERS Meta 01:38:00,1 01:37:55,7 -- -- 5:45 min/km
2. 521 FARO MARTINEZ, Nieves Xeral muller ATLETISMO PORRIÑO Meta 01:52:31,1 01:52:27,1 +14:31,0 -- 6:37 min/km
3. 531 TOKARENKO, Alina Xeral muller Meta 01:52:37,1 01:52:24,3 +14:37,0 +5,9 6:37 min/km
4. 426 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, Nerea Veterana A CLUB ATLETISMO PORRIÑO Meta 02:01:04,9 02:01:00,5 +23:04,8 +23:04,8 7:07 min/km
5. 433 ANTONIO MARTINEZ, Olalla Xeral muller OS TOXOS Meta 02:01:30,2 02:01:22,6 +23:30,1 +8:59,0 7:08 min/km
6. 462 LUACES GEIJO, Maria Begoña Xeral muller Meta 02:03:09,5 02:03:01,5 +25:09,4 +10:38,3 7:14 min/km
7. 523 VAZQUEZ GRANDE, Veronica Xeral muller CAVERNÍCOLA OCR TEAM Meta 02:07:11,7 02:07:08,2 +29:11,6 +14:40,5 7:28 min/km
8. 502 GONZALEZ, Isabel Veterana B CLUB TRIATLÓN MAR DE VIGO Meta 02:07:28,9 02:07:23,7 +29:28,8 -- 7:29 min/km
9. 437 MARTINEZ LEYENDA, Lourdes Veterana A Meta 02:07:32,8 02:07:21,6 +29:32,7 +29:32,7 7:30 min/km
10. 471 COSTA POSADA, Uxia Xeral muller RUNYTRI Meta 02:07:42,3 02:07:29,8 +29:42,2 +15:11,1 7:30 min/km
11. 526 PEREIRA GIRALDEZ, Maria Delia Veterana B METAS IMPOSIBLES TRAIL TEAM Meta 02:10:36,6 02:10:30,0 +32:36,5 +3:07,7 7:40 min/km
12. 472 SENDIN RAÑA, Marta Veterana A CLUB ATLETISMO TUI Meta 02:10:53,3 02:10:44,9 +32:53,2 +32:53,2 7:41 min/km
13. 522 PARENTE ROMERO, Lucia Veterana A CAVERNÍCOLA OCR TEAM Meta 02:11:49,1 02:11:45,3 +33:48,9 +33:48,9 7:45 min/km
14. 511 MORAN GONZALEZ, Yolanda Veterana B TRILHOS DE VIANA Meta 02:13:19,4 02:13:12,7 +35:19,3 +5:50,4 7:50 min/km
15. 435 ROBLEDO RIVERA, Katia Xeral muller Meta 02:20:05,5 02:19:56,5 +42:05,4 +27:34,3 8:14 min/km
16. 536 FEIJOO SANTORO, Antia Xeral muller Meta 02:20:05,5 02:19:56,4 +42:05,4 +27:34,4 8:14 min/km
17. 461 MARTINEZ CASTIÑEIRA, Monica Veterana A CLUB ATLETISMO PORRIÑO Meta 02:20:38,5 02:20:31,2 +42:38,4 +42:38,4 8:16 min/km
18. 422 CASTIÑEIRA FERNANDEZ, Adriana Veterana A Meta 02:21:47,2 02:21:33,4 +43:47,1 +43:47,1 8:20 min/km
19. 401 MISA, Paula Veterana A Meta 02:22:24,5 02:22:10,5 +44:24,4 +44:24,4 8:22 min/km
20. 508 SANCHEZ GUZMAN, Pamela Veterana A OS CORREDORES DO INFERNO Meta 02:22:35,7 02:22:26,1 +44:35,6 +44:35,6 8:23 min/km
21. 503 PEREZ DOMINGUEZ, Vanesa Veterana A CAMINHANTES DO CONDADO Meta 02:23:57,5 02:23:47,1 +45:57,4 +45:57,4 8:28 min/km
22. 510 RODRIGUEZ VAQUEIRO, Elisa Veterana A PARCHITA RUNNING Meta 02:25:05,4 02:24:53,5 +47:05,3 +47:05,3 8:32 min/km
23. 434 SOTELO ALVAREZ, Maria Jose Veterana A Meta 02:57:28,0 02:57:16,5 +1:19:27,9 +1:19:27,9 10:26 min/km

Masculino
1. 482 ALVAREZ PEREZ, Angel Xeral home CORNELIOS Meta 01:33:53,6 01:33:50,4 -- -- 5:31 min/km
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2. 454 BARROS CAMPO, Bruno Veterán A AC CASTELOS TRAIL CLUB Meta 01:33:56,1 01:33:53,5 +2,4 -- 5:31 min/km
3. 477 RUBIO MARTINEZ, Arnold Xeral home BALTO MUSHING TEAM Meta 01:34:17,4 01:34:14,1 +23,7 +23,7 5:32 min/km
4. 475 PORTELA RODRIGUEZ, Ismael Xeral home CORNELIOS Meta 01:34:36,7 01:34:33,3 +43,1 +43,1 5:33 min/km
5. 442 GONZALEZ ESTEVEZ, Oscar Veterán A TRIATLON ARTEIXO Meta 01:35:00,2 01:34:55,8 +1:06,5 +1:04,0 5:35 min/km
6. 483 NAVARRO RODRIGUEZ, Jose Angel Veterán A Meta 01:36:38,4 01:36:35,3 +2:44,8 +2:42,3 5:41 min/km
7. 457 DAVILA COLLAZO, Diego Xeral home AC CASTELOS TRAIL CLUB Meta 01:38:59,4 01:38:55,5 +5:05,7 +5:05,7 5:49 min/km
8. 493 ALVAREZ-BUYLLA DE LA UZ, Julio Veterán B GMTA CHUVONERS Meta 01:39:16,2 01:39:12,5 +5:22,5 -- 5:50 min/km
9. 539 DORADO VIEITEZ, Miguel Veterán B TRINORTH Meta 01:39:18,6 01:39:15,0 +5:24,9 +2,3 5:50 min/km
10. 486 CEDEÑO RAMIREZ, Victor Leonardo Xeral home OS CORREDORES DO INFERNO Meta 01:41:06,6 01:40:58,3 +7:13,0 +7:13,0 5:56 min/km
11. 534 PIÑEIRO, Arturo Xeral home PORCOS CELTAS Meta 01:41:56,1 01:41:49,6 +8:02,4 +8:02,4 5:59 min/km
12. 488 ESTEVEZ BARROS, Manuel Veterán B Meta 01:42:21,0 01:42:13,6 +8:27,3 +3:04,8 6:01 min/km
13. 414 SOSA GONZALEZ, Pablo Xeral home Meta 01:42:24,8 01:42:20,6 +8:31,2 +8:31,2 6:01 min/km
14. 448 CURROS FERNANDEZ, Javier Veterán A RUNMANIAK BOX001 OURENSE Meta 01:42:25,0 01:42:20,0 +8:31,4 +8:28,9 6:01 min/km
15. 445 PEREZ REGO, David Veterán A CLUB ATLETISMO PORRIÑO Meta 01:42:47,8 01:42:42,5 +8:54,1 +8:51,6 6:02 min/km
16. 509 DEVESAS MARTINS, Orlando Filipe Veterán A CERVEIRA TEAM RUNNING Meta 01:42:57,9 01:42:54,3 +9:04,3 +9:01,8 6:03 min/km
17. 447 TRONCOSO GOMEZ, Hector Xeral home Meta 01:43:26,9 01:43:22,1 +9:33,2 +9:33,2 6:05 min/km
18. 421 DELGADO RAMOS, Jose Carlos Veterán A Meta 01:44:01,3 01:43:57,2 +10:07,6 +10:05,1 6:07 min/km
19. 530 SOAGE VIDAL, Jesus Manuel Xeral home Meta 01:46:11,7 01:46:04,9 +12:18,0 +12:18,0 6:14 min/km
20. 403 RODRIGUEZ ARAUJO, Felipe Xeral home CORNELIOS Meta 01:46:42,1 01:46:32,5 +12:48,4 +12:48,4 6:16 min/km
21. 500 BARREIRO CANOSA, J Carlos Veterán B C.A.R. MARISQUEIRO Meta 01:47:35,4 01:47:30,9 +13:41,7 +8:19,2 6:19 min/km
22. 498 FERNANDEZ CARIDE, Juan Pablo Veterán A COMANDO SUREÑO Meta 01:47:43,0 01:47:36,8 +13:49,3 +13:46,9 6:20 min/km
23. 446 ESTEVEZ LORENZO, Julio Veterán B Meta 01:48:40,5 01:48:30,1 +14:46,9 +9:24,3 6:23 min/km
24. 402 TEIJEIRO OTERO, Mario Veterán A BALTO MUSHING TEAM Meta 01:49:01,4 01:48:56,6 +15:07,8 +15:05,3 6:24 min/km
25. 431 FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, Jose Alberto Veterán A Meta 01:49:18,2 01:49:11,5 +15:24,6 +15:22,1 6:25 min/km
26. 505 IGLESIAS ALONSO, Alejandro Veterán A CLUB ATLETISMO TUI Meta 01:49:33,6 01:49:25,7 +15:40,0 +15:37,5 6:26 min/km
27. 436 GRANDAL CHIVITE, Guillermo Herman Xeral home CLUB DEPORTIVO BIOSBARDO Meta 01:49:35,7 01:49:33,2 +15:42,1 +15:42,1 6:26 min/km
28. 406 ALONSO PEREIRA, Marcos Veterán A Meta 01:50:20,7 01:50:14,5 +16:27,0 +16:24,5 6:29 min/km
29. 507 PARAMOS FREIRIA, Saturnino Veterán A CLUB ATLETISMO TUI Meta 01:50:26,8 01:50:20,3 +16:33,1 +16:30,6 6:29 min/km
30. 458 ESTEVEZ COSTA, Ricardo Veterán A Meta 01:51:30,4 01:51:25,2 +17:36,7 +17:34,3 6:33 min/km
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31. 419 FERNANDEZ ROMERO, Eliseo Veterán B AC CASTELOS TRAIL CLUB Meta 01:51:32,3 01:51:23,4 +17:38,7 +12:16,1 6:33 min/km
32. 459 FERNANDEZ DIAZ, David Xeral home Meta 01:52:01,8 01:51:53,5 +18:08,2 +18:08,2 6:35 min/km
33. 466 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, Gonzalo Veterán B Meta 01:52:46,9 01:52:41,1 +18:53,2 +13:30,7 6:38 min/km
34. 525 SURIS COSTAS, Miguel Angel Veterán A VIVAC-OBJETIVO TRAIL Meta 01:52:50,0 01:52:45,2 +18:56,4 +18:53,9 6:38 min/km
35. 540 ALVAREZ ARAUJO, Hector Veterán B Meta 01:53:17,2 01:53:05,3 +19:23,5 +14:00,9 6:39 min/km
36. 528 PETEIRO GONZALEZ, M. Angel Veterán B GMTA CHUVONERS Meta 01:53:38,0 01:53:33,5 +19:44,3 +14:21,8 6:41 min/km
37. 432 SANTALICES DEL RIO, Daniel Veterán A Meta 01:53:49,9 01:53:38,6 +19:56,2 +19:53,8 6:41 min/km
38. 427 CALVO GONZALEZ, Yago Xeral home Meta 01:54:55,9 01:54:50,6 +21:02,3 +21:02,3 6:45 min/km
39. 420 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, Amalio Veterán B AC CASTELOS TRAIL CLUB Meta 01:55:23,7 01:55:11,7 +21:30,1 +16:07,5 6:47 min/km
40. 429 GONZALEZ SENDIN, Alberto Veterán A Meta 01:55:28,8 01:55:23,5 +21:35,1 +21:32,7 6:47 min/km
41. 405 MIRANDA FARIÑA, David Veterán A AC CASTELOS TRAIL CLUB Meta 01:55:40,5 01:55:33,5 +21:46,9 +21:44,4 6:48 min/km
42. 487 MARTINEZ CHOUZA, Isaac Veterán B Meta 01:55:54,0 01:55:48,9 +22:00,3 +16:37,7 6:49 min/km
43. 518 ESTEVEZ ESTEVEZ, Evaristo Veterán A Meta 01:56:10,6 01:56:04,9 +22:16,9 +22:14,5 6:50 min/km
44. 537 LEIRO PORTELA, Aitor Xeral home Meta 01:57:13,7 01:57:07,0 +23:20,0 +23:20,0 6:53 min/km
45. 430 NUÑEZ TRONCOSO, Jose Manuel Veterán B Meta 01:57:22,8 01:57:16,8 +23:29,1 +18:06,6 6:54 min/km
46. 501 ROMAN SALGADO, Daniel Xeral home CLUB ATLETISMO PORRIÑO Meta 01:57:38,0 01:57:33,5 +23:44,3 +23:44,3 6:55 min/km
47. 476 PORTELA RODRIGUEZ, Angel Veterán A BAIXO MIÑO TRAIL CLUB Meta 01:57:38,2 01:57:34,2 +23:44,5 +23:42,1 6:55 min/km
48. 451 BLANCO DOMINGUEZ, Boni Veterán C RUNMANIAK BOX001 OURENSE Meta 01:58:20,4 01:58:13,1 +24:26,7 -- 6:57 min/km
49. 535 LIMA PRADO, Jose Antonio Veterán A Meta 01:59:07,4 01:58:57,9 +25:13,7 +25:11,2 7:00 min/km
50. 443 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, Julio Veterán B GROBA TRAIL TEAM Meta 02:00:09,4 02:00:02,4 +26:15,7 +20:53,2 7:04 min/km
51. 495 DE LAS HERAS LIÑERO, Igor Veterán A GROBA TRAIL TEAM Meta 02:00:09,7 02:00:03,4 +26:16,0 +26:13,5 7:04 min/km
52. 450 SOTO ALVAREZ, Pablo Jacobo Veterán B OS TOXOS Meta 02:00:26,1 02:00:21,8 +26:32,5 +21:09,9 7:05 min/km
53. 474 BARREIRO CABALEIRO, Javier Veterán A OS CABALOS DOS MALOS Meta 02:01:04,0 02:00:54,7 +27:10,4 +27:07,9 7:07 min/km
54. 428 SABUCEDO COLLAZO, Daniel Xesus Xeral home UNIÓN DEPORTIVA VEGANA Meta 02:01:13,7 02:01:07,5 +27:20,0 +27:20,0 7:07 min/km
55. 513 BAAMONDE GONZALEZ, Antonio Veterán B ESPARTAN@S CHIFLAD@S Meta 02:01:29,7 02:01:19,0 +27:36,1 +22:13,5 7:08 min/km
56. 449 GOMEZ, Juan Veterán B Meta 02:02:16,4 02:02:08,8 +28:22,7 +23:00,1 7:11 min/km
57. 496 MORENO, Clemente Veterán B Meta 02:04:06,3 02:04:00,4 +30:12,6 +24:50,1 7:18 min/km
58. 529 LEIROS IGLESIAS, Ivan Xeral home AC CASTELOS TRAIL CLUB Meta 02:04:27,1 02:04:20,5 +30:33,4 +30:33,4 7:19 min/km
59. 515 GESTEIRA VAZQUEZ, Diego Xeral home Meta 02:05:38,2 02:05:26,7 +31:44,5 +31:44,5 7:23 min/km
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60. 516 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, Francisco Xeral home Meta 02:05:39,8 02:05:28,5 +31:46,2 +31:46,2 7:23 min/km
61. 538 PIRES FILGUEIRA, Marcos Xeral home MAIS QUE AUGA Meta 02:06:08,5 02:05:57,1 +32:14,9 +32:14,9 7:25 min/km
62. 533 ROCHA GONZALEZ, Marcos Veterán A METAS IMPOSIBLES TRAIL TEAM Meta 02:06:23,4 02:06:16,2 +32:29,7 +32:27,2 7:26 min/km
63. 532 RODRIGUEZ BERNARDEZ, Alejandro Veterán A GD FROIZ Meta 02:06:49,9 02:06:39,2 +32:56,2 +32:53,7 7:27 min/km
64. 512 PEREZ NOVAS, Francisco Javier Veterán B PARCHITA RUNNING Meta 02:07:00,0 02:06:46,8 +33:06,3 +27:43,7 7:28 min/km
65. 504 BESADA ALVAREZ, Francisco Javier Veterán B OS CABALOS DOS MALOS Meta 02:07:31,1 02:07:23,4 +33:37,4 +28:14,9 7:30 min/km
66. 456 ALONSO PEREZ, Samuel Xeral home Meta 02:07:40,9 02:07:34,5 +33:47,3 +33:47,3 7:30 min/km
67. 519 CASALEIRO FERNANDEZ, Manuel Veterán B CAZAFANTASMAS TEAM Meta 02:09:38,8 02:09:33,1 +35:45,1 +30:22,6 7:37 min/km
68. 478 DA SILVA PEREZ, Alejandro Xeral home MAIS QUE AUGA Meta 02:09:40,3 02:09:26,2 +35:46,6 +35:46,6 7:37 min/km
69. 439 DOMINGUEZ VAZQUEZ, Jose Xeral home Meta 02:09:46,4 02:09:36,3 +35:52,7 +35:52,7 7:38 min/km
70. 415 MARTINEZ CASQUEIRO, Pablo Xeral home Meta 02:10:44,0 02:10:40,3 +36:50,4 +36:50,4 7:41 min/km
71. 473 LOPEZ DURAN, Ivan Veterán A CLUB ATLETISMO TUI Meta 02:10:53,4 02:10:44,8 +36:59,7 +36:57,2 7:41 min/km
72. 408 GARCIA VELASCO, Pablo Xeral home OS TOXOS Meta 02:10:53,8 02:10:45,9 +37:00,2 +37:00,2 7:41 min/km
73. 492 NOBLESSE, Thierry Veterán B Meta 02:12:46,1 02:12:34,6 +38:52,5 +33:29,9 7:48 min/km
74. 467 FRAGA PEREZ, Enrique Xeral home Meta 02:12:57,6 02:12:47,3 +39:03,9 +39:03,9 7:49 min/km
75. 490 MILES TOYA, Daniel Veterán C Meta 02:13:25,8 02:13:13,2 +39:32,1 +15:05,4 7:50 min/km
76. 440 CID, Jose Veterán A Meta 02:14:25,9 02:14:17,6 +40:32,2 +40:29,8 7:54 min/km
77. 527 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, Jose Manuel Veterán B Meta 02:15:39,7 02:15:22,8 +41:46,0 +36:23,5 7:58 min/km
78. 491 DE LA CRUZ DE LA ROSA, Antonio Veterán B Meta 02:15:56,0 02:15:43,6 +42:02,3 +36:39,7 7:59 min/km
79. 494 ESTEVEZ GARCIA, Manuel Veterán C Meta 02:15:56,3 02:15:44,0 +42:02,7 +17:35,9 7:59 min/km
80. 452 REY OLIVAN, Jose Manuel Veterán B CANDESARA TRAIL TEAM Meta 02:16:12,9 02:16:06,7 +42:19,2 +36:56,7 8:00 min/km
81. 418 CASTRO RIVERA, Angel Xeral home Meta 02:16:56,1 02:16:47,3 +43:02,4 +43:02,4 8:03 min/km
82. 438 SANTORIO MOSCOSO, Hugo Veterán A Meta 02:17:02,3 02:16:53,7 +43:08,6 +43:06,1 8:03 min/km
83. 409 TREINTA GONZALEZ, Jose Ignacio Veterán A Meta 02:19:32,7 02:19:24,2 +45:39,0 +45:36,5 8:12 min/km
84. 468 RODRIGUEZ COLLAZO, Raul Veterán A Meta 02:19:40,7 02:19:31,9 +45:47,0 +45:44,6 8:12 min/km
85. 469 CONDE LAMAS, Fernando Veterán B Meta 02:19:53,9 02:19:41,9 +46:00,3 +40:37,7 8:13 min/km
86. 423 GARCIA GONZALEZ, Roberto Veterán A Meta 02:22:15,1 02:21:50,9 +48:21,4 +48:18,9 8:22 min/km
87. 520 PIÑEIRO, Fernando Veterán A Meta 02:22:36,0 02:22:25,0 +48:42,3 +48:39,9 8:23 min/km
88. 514 FERNANDEZ VIDAL, Lino Xeral home Meta 02:22:36,0 02:22:24,5 +48:42,3 +48:42,3 8:23 min/km
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89. 470 REQUEJO FERNANDEZ, Samuel Veterán A CAMINHANTES DO CONDADO Meta 02:23:35,7 02:23:26,1 +49:42,1 +49:39,6 8:26 min/km
90. 441 REGUEIRO FERNANDEZ, Pedro Xeral home Meta 02:25:12,1 02:25:01,6 +51:18,4 +51:18,4 8:32 min/km
91. 407 CASTRO RODRIGUEZ, Aurelio Veterán C TRABANDAINAS Meta 02:28:28,0 02:28:17,2 +54:34,3 +30:07,6 8:44 min/km
92. 444 OTERO CARREIRA, Daniel Xeral home Meta 02:33:19,1 02:33:11,1 +59:25,5 +59:25,5 9:01 min/km
93. 424 PEREZ COSTAS, Victor Xeral home Meta 02:36:46,6 02:36:35,7 +1:02:52,9 +1:02:52,9 9:13 min/km
94. 412 RODRIGUEZ COSTAS, Jesus Veterán B Meta 02:36:46,9 02:36:36,4 +1:02:53,3 +57:30,7 9:13 min/km
95. 479 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Jose Manuel Veterán B MAIS QUE AUGA Meta 02:36:55,1 02:36:41,3 +1:03:01,5 +57:38,9 9:13 min/km
96. 484 BENITEZ OCAMPO, Juan Veterán B C.A.R. MARISQUEIRO Meta 02:37:51,6 02:37:40,0 +1:03:57,9 +58:35,4 9:17 min/km
97. 481 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, Daniel Xeral home Meta 02:56:55,5 02:56:45,6 +1:23:01,9 +1:23:01,9 10:24 min/km
Trail longo

Femenino
1. 357 ESTRADA, Kenia Veterana A CLUB DEPORTIVO BIOSBARDO Meta 03:26:12,8 03:26:07,6 -- -- 7:21 min/km
2. 321 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, Uxia Xeral muller CONDADO TRAIL Meta 03:52:30,4 03:52:25,0 +26:17,6 -- 8:18 min/km
3. 344 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, Loreto Veterana A GROBA TRAIL TEAM Meta 03:56:22,0 03:56:16,1 +30:09,1 +30:09,1 8:26 min/km

Masculino
1. 349 GIL BERNARDEZ, Jose Manuel Veterán A AC CASTELOS TRAIL CLUB Meta 02:33:14,7 02:33:11,3 -- -- 5:28 min/km
2. 352 PORTO PEREZ, David Veterán A AC CASTELOS TRAIL CLUB Meta 02:35:10,3 02:35:07,1 +1:55,6 +1:55,6 5:32 min/km
3. 350 RODRIGUEZ GIL, David Veterán A CDM XESTEIRAS Meta 02:35:18,2 02:35:14,8 +2:03,5 +2:03,5 5:32 min/km
4. 326 DOMINGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, Daniel Veterán A AC CASTELOS TRAIL CLUB Meta 02:35:20,2 02:35:16,6 +2:05,5 +2:05,5 5:32 min/km
5. 312 GONZALEZ GROBA, Oscar Xeral home Meta 02:41:10,4 02:41:03,5 +7:55,7 -- 5:45 min/km
6. 337 AYALA GALLI, Martin Xeral home Meta 02:48:10,3 02:48:07,3 +14:55,6 +6:59,9 6:00 min/km
7. 320 NOGUEIRA FERNANDEZ, Junior Veterán A Meta 02:49:07,0 02:49:02,0 +15:52,3 +15:52,3 6:02 min/km
8. 354 ALONSO ABALDE, Miguel Angel Veterán B TRAIL RUNING NIGRÁN Meta 02:50:10,9 02:50:06,6 +16:56,2 -- 6:04 min/km
9. 309 ALBORES MIGUEZ, Jorge Veterán B GROBA TRAIL TEAM Meta 02:51:33,1 02:51:29,6 +18:18,4 +1:22,1 6:07 min/km
10. 355 DE LA CRUZ SANCHEZ, Raul Veterán A AC CASTELOS TRAIL CLUB Meta 02:52:14,4 02:52:11,0 +18:59,7 +18:59,7 6:09 min/km
11. 348 SANROMAN GARCIA, Abraham Veterán A CORNELIOS Meta 02:52:25,8 02:52:21,8 +19:11,0 +19:11,0 6:09 min/km
12. 301 PUERTA MARTINEZ, Borja Veterán A GROBA TRAIL TEAM Meta 02:56:11,0 02:56:05,0 +22:56,3 +22:56,3 6:17 min/km
13. 336 AROSA GONZALEZ, Tomas Veterán A Meta 02:56:12,2 02:56:07,5 +22:57,4 +22:57,4 6:17 min/km
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14. 306 SERGIENKO, Aleksei Xeral home Meta 02:58:51,7 02:58:47,3 +25:36,9 +17:41,2 6:23 min/km
15. 360 CABO SANCHEZ, Iago Veterán A Meta 02:59:19,5 02:59:13,4 +26:04,8 +26:04,8 6:24 min/km
16. 343 ALONSO LOPEZ, Jonatan Xeral home ATLETISMO BAIONA Meta 03:01:59,0 03:01:52,0 +28:44,2 +20:48,5 6:29 min/km
17. 328 BLANCO FARIÑAS, Marcos Xeral home CASTRO TRAIL Meta 03:02:25,6 03:02:21,8 +29:10,9 +21:15,2 6:30 min/km
18. 362 GONZALEZ VICENTE, Javier Veterán A BAIXO MIÑO TRAIL CLUB Meta 03:03:29,8 03:03:26,0 +30:15,1 +30:15,1 6:33 min/km
19. 327 FERNANDEZ GOCE, Daniel Xeral home GROBA TRAIL TEAM Meta 03:04:52,1 03:04:45,8 +31:37,3 +23:41,6 6:36 min/km
20. 318 LOPEZ CAMPOS, Alexandre Xeral home VIVAC-OBJETIVO TRAIL Meta 03:06:02,9 03:05:58,3 +32:48,2 +24:52,4 6:38 min/km
21. 304 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, Francisco Veterán B AFURRICAMOS NO MONTE Meta 03:15:30,2 03:15:26,3 +42:15,4 +25:19,2 6:58 min/km
22. 340 FONTAN, Carlos Xeral home ATLETISMO BAIONA Meta 03:16:07,2 03:16:01,3 +42:52,5 +34:56,7 7:00 min/km
23. 316 CABALEIRO GARCIA, Jose Manuel Veterán A CIBUS SIRGON Meta 03:16:56,6 03:16:52,6 +43:41,8 +43:41,8 7:02 min/km
24. 335 FERNANDEZ POUSA, Victor Veterán A ATLETISMO BAIONA Meta 03:19:20,9 03:19:15,0 +46:06,2 +46:06,2 7:07 min/km
25. 361 BOUZON RODRIGUEZ, Jose Veterán B GROBA TRAIL TEAM Meta 03:26:38,6 03:26:30,7 +53:23,9 +36:27,6 7:22 min/km
26. 314 VAQUEIRO MARIÑO, Xose Manoel Veterán B ASOCIACIÓN DEPORTIVA Meta 03:31:40,3 03:31:36,8 +58:25,6 +41:29,3 7:33 min/km
27. 311 HERMIDA FERNANDEZ, Jose Manuel Xeral home X-ONE Meta 03:31:47,8 03:31:39,5 +58:33,1 +50:37,3 7:33 min/km
28. 324 BOUZA CARRERA, Sergio Xeral home AC CASTELOS TRAIL CLUB Meta 03:32:39,7 03:32:36,4 +59:25,0 +51:29,3 7:35 min/km
29. 363 YAÑEZ DOS SANTOS, Javier Veterán B GTR GALAICO TRAIL RUN Meta 03:33:02,1 03:32:56,5 +59:47,4 +42:51,1 7:36 min/km
30. 346 FERNANDEZ ORTEGA, Alejandro Xeral home Meta 03:35:44,0 03:35:39,2 +1:02:29,3 +54:33,6 7:42 min/km
31. 342 COSTAS FERNANDEZ, Alfonso Veterán B C.A.R. MARISQUEIRO Meta 03:40:55,3 03:40:48,1 +1:07:40,6 +50:44,4 7:53 min/km
32. 308 AMIL FERNANDE, Carlos Veterán A BUDIÑORAID Meta 03:42:49,8 03:42:46,1 +1:09:35,1 +1:09:35,1 7:57 min/km
33. 305 CANCELAS VAZQUEZ, Eloy Veterán A Meta 03:43:20,2 03:43:16,1 +1:10:05,5 +1:10:05,5 7:58 min/km
34. 332 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, Miguel Veterán A CLUB ATLETISMO PORRIÑO Meta 03:46:44,3 03:46:40,0 +1:13:29,5 +1:13:29,5 8:05 min/km
35. 331 ROJO RIBEIRO, Andres Xeral home CLUB ATLETISMO PORRIÑO Meta 03:50:01,7 03:49:57,2 +1:16:46,9 +1:08:51,2 8:12 min/km
36. 310 GARCIA CAROD, Daniel Xeral home Meta 03:50:47,0 03:50:42,2 +1:17:32,3 +1:09:36,6 8:14 min/km
37. 307 OYA ROMERO, Alex Xeral home ASOCIACIÓN DEPORTIVA Meta 03:50:56,9 03:50:52,8 +1:17:42,2 +1:09:46,4 8:14 min/km
38. 323 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, Aitor Veterán A CONDADO TRAIL Meta 03:52:30,5 03:52:24,1 +1:19:15,8 +1:19:15,8 8:18 min/km
39. 322 DIAZ FERNANDEZ, David Xeral home CONDADO TRAIL Meta 03:52:31,2 03:52:25,0 +1:19:16,4 +1:11:20,7 8:18 min/km
40. 358 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, Cesar Veterán A CORNELIOS Meta 03:55:17,1 03:55:10,2 +1:22:02,3 +1:22:02,3 8:24 min/km
41. 319 MUR ISAIZ, Javier Xeral home CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS Meta 03:59:30,2 03:59:24,4 +1:26:15,5 +1:18:19,7 8:33 min/km
42. 313 CARRERA VICENTE, Juan Ignacio Xeral home BAIXO MIÑO TRAIL CLUB Meta 04:00:05,4 03:59:58,4 +1:26:50,7 +1:18:54,9 8:34 min/km
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43. 356 FERNANDEZ FRANCO, Hugo Veterán A Meta 04:00:22,6 04:00:15,6 +1:27:07,9 +1:27:07,9 8:35 min/km
44. 347 SANCHEZ-CAMPOS, Miguel Veterán B ACADEMIA FONSECA Meta 04:09:34,1 04:09:27,2 +1:36:19,4 +1:19:23,1 8:54 min/km
45. 325 FIDALGO CABALEIRO, Manuel Veterán A Meta 04:09:34,3 04:09:27,7 +1:36:19,6 +1:36:19,6 8:54 min/km
46. 303 PEREIRA ALONSO, Daniel Xeral home Meta 04:13:48,9 04:13:41,9 +1:40:34,2 +1:32:38,4 9:03 min/km
47. 330 REFOJOS MENESES, Andres Veterán A Meta 04:16:29,2 04:16:24,2 +1:43:14,5 +1:43:14,5 9:09 min/km
48. 302 FERNANDEZ CIDRAS, Rene Veterán A COUTADAS TRAIL TEAM Meta 04:24:13,8 04:24:08,5 +1:50:59,1 +1:50:59,1 9:26 min/km
49. 369 FERNANDEZ ALONSO, Manuel Veterán B PARCHITA RUNNING Meta 04:24:13,8 04:24:05,2 +1:50:59,1 +1:34:02,9 9:26 min/km
Trail mini

Femenino
1. 651 GONZALEZ MARTINS, Tania Xeral muller Meta 01:10:40,9 01:10:37,5 -- -- 7:04 min/km
2. 649 IGLESIAS GONZALEZ, Eva Veterana A CASTRO TRAIL Meta 01:13:54,3 01:13:50,3 +3:13,3 -- 7:23 min/km
3. 657 COLLAZO COBELO, Uxia Xeral muller Meta 01:14:16,6 01:14:05,4 +3:35,7 +3:35,7 7:25 min/km
4. 672 BERNARDEZ BARREIRO, Andrea Xeral muller ASALTAMONTES FEMALE Meta 01:14:45,2 01:14:39,1 +4:04,3 +4:04,3 7:28 min/km
5. 694 CANCELAS RODRIGUEZ, Tania Xeral muller CLUB ATLETISMO TUI Meta 01:15:04,6 01:14:59,2 +4:23,7 +4:23,7 7:30 min/km
6. 650 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, Ana Veterana A ATLETISMO TUI Meta 01:15:30,1 01:15:24,7 +4:49,1 +1:35,7 7:33 min/km
7. 714 BARROSO DELGADO, Jennifer Xeral muller CLUB ATLETISMO ARENTEIRO Meta 01:17:16,7 01:17:08,2 +6:35,7 +6:35,7 7:43 min/km
8. 699 PEREZ LAGO, Laura Veterana A TRINORTH Meta 01:21:17,4 01:21:10,7 +10:36,4 +7:23,1 8:07 min/km
9. 621 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Merchi Xeral muller Meta 01:22:42,5 01:22:37,2 +12:01,6 +12:01,6 8:16 min/km
10. 639 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, Andrea Xeral muller COMESAÑA SPORTING CLUB Meta 01:24:14,4 01:24:02,2 +13:33,5 +13:33,5 8:25 min/km
11. 666 TRONCOSO GOMEZ, Nerea Xeral muller ATLETISMO TUI Meta 01:24:35,3 01:24:29,4 +13:54,3 +13:54,3 8:27 min/km
12. 693 BARROS MARTINEZ, Veronica Veterana A AC CASTELOS TRAIL CLUB Meta 01:25:31,9 01:25:27,5 +14:50,9 +11:37,6 8:33 min/km
13. 710 COMESAÑA PEREZ, Soraya Veterana A Meta 01:26:00,5 01:25:51,7 +15:19,6 +12:06,2 8:36 min/km
14. 695 FERNANDEZ MOREIRA, Miriam Veterana A Meta 01:26:02,3 01:25:52,7 +15:21,3 +12:08,0 8:36 min/km
15. 688 OTERO LOPEZ, Ines Xeral muller Meta 01:26:18,2 01:26:13,9 +15:37,2 +15:37,2 8:37 min/km
16. 614 MARTINEZ CASALEIRO, Beatriz Xeral muller Meta 01:26:49,1 01:26:43,9 +16:08,2 +16:08,2 8:40 min/km
17. 730 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, Antia Xeral muller CLUB ATLETISMO PORRIÑO Meta 01:26:54,2 01:26:46,8 +16:13,3 +16:13,3 8:41 min/km
18. 685 GARCIA COLLAZO, Gloria Xeral muller Meta 01:27:03,6 01:26:54,1 +16:22,6 +16:22,6 8:42 min/km
19. 678 FEBREIRO COSTAS, Andrea Xeral muller XABARRUNING Meta 01:27:03,7 01:26:53,9 +16:22,7 +16:22,7 8:42 min/km
20. 631 BRITO ALONSO, Paula Veterana A Meta 01:28:20,8 01:28:11,8 +17:39,9 +14:26,5 8:50 min/km
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21. 618 ALONSO CABALEIRO, Sandra Xeral muller Meta 01:28:36,1 01:28:30,5 +17:55,1 +17:55,1 8:51 min/km
22. 731 ALVAREZ FANDIÑO, Tamara Xeral muller Meta 01:29:21,0 01:29:09,1 +18:40,1 +18:40,1 8:56 min/km
23. 641 RIAL MARTINEZ DE ALEGRIA, Marta Xeral muller Meta 01:30:01,3 01:29:49,2 +19:20,4 +19:20,4 9:00 min/km
24. 640 PENEDO VAZQUEZ, Sara Xeral muller SAN MIGUEL DE OIA Meta 01:30:01,4 01:29:49,1 +19:20,4 +19:20,4 9:00 min/km
25. 622 LOPEZ CERQUEIRA, Monica Xeral muller Meta 01:30:02,0 01:29:50,8 +19:21,1 +19:21,1 9:00 min/km
26. 629 CASTRO GONZALEZ, Isabel Xeral muller CLUB DEPORTIVO DELIKIA Meta 01:31:25,1 01:31:18,4 +20:44,1 +20:44,1 9:08 min/km
27. 708 GUERA, Vanesa Xeral muller ASALTAMONTES FEMALE Meta 01:31:27,4 01:31:18,9 +20:46,4 +20:46,4 9:08 min/km
28. 723 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, Sonia Veterana A Meta 01:31:38,9 01:31:29,8 +20:57,9 +17:44,6 9:09 min/km
29. 656 PAMPILLON SEIJO, Veronica Veterana B Meta 01:32:59,7 01:32:55,2 +22:18,8 -- 9:17 min/km
30. 700 MARTINEZ MARQUEZ, Noelia Xeral muller Meta 01:33:01,1 01:32:50,9 +22:20,1 +22:20,1 9:18 min/km
31. 636 LOJO LENDOIRO, Elena Xeral muller Meta 01:33:01,3 01:32:53,1 +22:20,3 +22:20,3 9:18 min/km
32. 638 BLANCO RIO, Tatiana Xeral muller Meta 01:33:53,0 01:33:43,4 +23:12,1 +23:12,1 9:23 min/km
33. 628 JARDON JARDON, Sabela Xeral muller CLUB DEPORTIVO DELIKIA Meta 01:33:57,9 01:33:51,3 +23:17,0 +23:17,0 9:23 min/km
34. 709 DIAZ JIMENEZ, Dafne Xeral muller CAVERNÍCOLA OCR TEAM Meta 01:34:41,3 01:34:32,6 +24:00,3 +24:00,3 9:28 min/km
35. 634 PEREIRA MAGALLANES, Lucia Xeral muller BAIXO MIÑO TRAIL CLUB Meta 01:37:48,1 01:37:43,4 +27:07,2 +27:07,2 9:46 min/km
36. 698 QUINTAS CORTIZO, Paula Xeral muller ASALTAMONTES FEMALE Meta 01:38:48,9 01:38:40,4 +28:07,9 +28:07,9 9:52 min/km
37. 735 LONDOÑO GALINDEZ, Jessica Alejandra Xeral muller Meta 01:39:23,0 01:39:14,4 +28:42,0 +28:42,0 9:56 min/km
38. 603 GOMEZ LLOVES, Cristina Xeral muller Meta 01:39:23,1 01:39:23,1 +28:42,1 +28:42,1 9:56 min/km
39. 658 VULCANO DOMINGUEZ, Sara Xeral muller ASALTAMONTES FEMALE Meta 01:40:22,9 01:40:11,4 +29:42,0 +29:42,0 10:02 min/km
40. 605 ABRIL GROBA, Paula Xeral muller Meta 01:40:38,4 01:40:25,1 +29:57,4 +29:57,4 10:03 min/km
41. 671 ROUCO PEREZ, Melina Veterana A Meta 01:40:44,0 01:40:32,4 +30:03,1 +26:49,7 10:04 min/km
42. 609 VAZQUEZ SOTO, Isabel Xeral muller CLUB ATLETISMO PORRIÑO Meta 01:45:52,8 01:45:41,6 +35:11,9 +35:11,9 10:35 min/km
43. 645 MONTENEGRO MISA, Marisa Veterana B ASALTAMONTES FEMALE Meta 01:47:43,2 01:47:33,3 +37:02,3 +14:43,5 10:46 min/km
44. 632 GONZALEZ DA CRUZ, Lucia Xeral muller Meta 01:47:59,3 01:47:51,6 +37:18,4 +37:18,4 10:47 min/km
45. 674 ANTON MIGUELEZ, Virginia Xeral muller Meta 01:47:59,4 01:47:51,5 +37:18,4 +37:18,4 10:47 min/km
46. 683 LOPEZ COSTA, Sandra Veterana A Meta 01:47:59,6 01:47:51,1 +37:18,7 +34:05,3 10:47 min/km
47. 689 COSTA RICON, Raquel Veterana A Meta 01:48:02,9 01:47:54,2 +37:22,0 +34:08,6 10:48 min/km
48. 646 BARROS, Lucia Xeral muller SOCIEDAD ATLÉTICA VAL MIÑOR Meta 01:48:06,0 01:47:54,1 +37:25,0 +37:25,0 10:48 min/km
49. 727 PEREIRA ALBORES, Teresa Veterana B GROBA TRAIL TEAM Meta 01:50:01,7 01:49:51,8 +39:20,7 +17:01,9 11:00 min/km
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50. 623 GOMEZ DIAZ, Ana Xeral muller Meta 01:52:23,7 01:52:13,3 +41:42,8 +41:42,8 11:14 min/km
51. 704 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, Rocio Veterana A Meta 01:52:24,9 01:52:12,1 +41:44,0 +38:30,6 11:14 min/km
52. 653 PEREZ GONZALEZ, Elena Veterana B Meta 01:53:19,3 01:53:13,1 +42:38,3 +20:19,5 11:19 min/km
53. 611 CARREIRA OTERO, Rocio Xeral muller ASALTAMONTES FEMALE Meta 01:55:26,0 01:55:11,8 +44:45,0 +44:45,0 11:32 min/km
54. 626 MELON PARENTE, Teresa Xeral muller Meta 01:59:22,9 01:59:08,6 +48:42,0 +48:42,0 11:56 min/km
55. 663 GALVAN FERNANDEZ, Lucia Xeral muller Meta 02:02:41,5 02:02:34,0 +52:00,5 +52:00,5 12:16 min/km
56. 624 CEBADA OTERO, Maria De Los Reyes Veterana B ASALTAMONTES FEMALE Meta 02:05:47,0 02:05:33,0 +55:06,1 +32:47,2 12:34 min/km
57. 707 MARTINEZ MELENDEZ, Alba Xeral muller X-ONE Meta 02:11:08,7 02:11:02,2 +1:00:27,7 +1:00:27,7 13:06 min/km
58. 733 GANDARA ESTEVEZ, Maria Xeral muller Meta 02:11:09,6 02:10:49,7 +1:00:28,7 +1:00:28,7 13:06 min/km

Masculino
1. 716 GARCIA QUEROL, Pablo Xeral home CLUB DEPORTIVO DELIKIA Meta 00:57:14,3 00:57:11,6 -- -- 5:43 min/km
2. 687 GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, Jose Felipe Veterán A Meta 00:58:31,7 00:58:28,8 +1:17,4 -- 5:51 min/km
3. 729 ALVAREZ, Pedro Veterán A CORNELIOS Meta 01:01:01,2 01:00:57,8 +3:46,9 +2:29,4 6:06 min/km
4. 633 ARMADA DIAZ, Jacobo Xeral home Meta 01:02:55,3 01:02:52,0 +5:40,9 +5:40,9 6:17 min/km
5. 642 GOMES SOUSA, Joao Veterán A Meta 01:04:04,2 01:04:00,6 +6:49,9 +5:32,4 6:24 min/km
6. 728 DA ROCHA, David Xeral home Meta 01:06:31,5 01:06:28,8 +9:17,1 +9:17,1 6:39 min/km
7. 613 COSTAS CARRERA, Ismael Xeral home Meta 01:07:03,4 01:07:00,2 +9:49,0 +9:49,0 6:42 min/km
8. 679 GROBA BARROS, Diego Xeral home FORESJANS RUNNERS Meta 01:07:06,7 01:07:00,2 +9:52,4 +9:52,4 6:42 min/km
9. 627 DOMINGUEZ LEMOS, Adrian Veterán A Meta 01:07:20,9 01:07:16,6 +10:06,5 +8:49,1 6:44 min/km
10. 675 ALVAREZ FEIJOO, Tino Veterán A Meta 01:08:09,5 01:08:06,5 +10:55,2 +9:37,7 6:48 min/km
11. 668 GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, Esteban Veterán B Meta 01:08:10,3 01:08:07,0 +10:56,0 -- 6:49 min/km
12. 717 GUDE, Gustavo Veterán A CLUB ATLETISMO TUI Meta 01:08:20,5 01:08:14,7 +11:06,2 +9:48,7 6:50 min/km
13. 724 CARRACEDO MARTINEZ, Raul Veterán A Meta 01:09:04,5 01:08:56,6 +11:50,2 +10:32,7 6:54 min/km
14. 712 PONS RAMOS, Diego Xeral home Meta 01:10:43,8 01:10:40,9 +13:29,4 +13:29,4 7:04 min/km
15. 690 GARCIA AMOEDO, Oscar Veterán A RUNNERS PV Meta 01:10:56,6 01:10:50,5 +13:42,3 +12:24,8 7:05 min/km
16. 686 BLANCO FARIÑAS, Roberto Xeral home Meta 01:11:19,4 01:11:14,5 +14:05,0 +14:05,0 7:07 min/km
17. 619 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, Maikel Xeral home Meta 01:12:13,3 01:12:09,6 +14:59,0 +14:59,0 7:13 min/km
18. 662 ALONSO DOMINGUEZ, Alberto Xeral home Meta 01:13:23,4 01:13:23,4 +16:09,0 +16:09,0 7:20 min/km
19. 615 CAMBRA GONZALEZ, Pablo Veterán A Meta 01:13:54,8 01:13:50,5 +16:40,4 +15:23,0 7:23 min/km
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20. 736 FREIRE PIÑEIRO, Jose Manuel Veterán B MAIS QUE AUGA Meta 01:13:58,4 01:13:47,4 +16:44,0 +5:48,0 7:23 min/km
21. 722 LOUREIRO RODRIGUEZ, Santiago Veterán A CAVERNÍCOLA OCR TEAM Meta 01:14:19,5 01:14:10,3 +17:05,1 +15:47,7 7:25 min/km
22. 660 OSORNO RODRIGUEZ, Adrian Xeral home Meta 01:14:32,3 01:14:27,2 +17:18,0 +17:18,0 7:27 min/km
23. 702 MOHAMED ALI, Sidi Veterán A Meta 01:14:37,3 01:14:30,8 +17:22,9 +16:05,5 7:27 min/km
24. 673 VILABOA MARTINEZ, Adrian Xeral home Meta 01:14:45,2 01:14:39,3 +17:30,9 +17:30,9 7:28 min/km
25. 644 PEREIRA FARRAPEIRA, David Veterán A Meta 01:14:49,6 01:14:45,8 +17:35,2 +16:17,8 7:28 min/km
26. 703 GONZALEZ COSTA, Jimmy Xeral home Meta 01:15:35,4 01:15:23,4 +18:21,1 +18:21,1 7:33 min/km
27. 647 COLLAZO COBELO, David Xeral home Meta 01:15:35,8 01:15:24,3 +18:21,4 +18:21,4 7:33 min/km
28. 682 IGLESIAS GROBA, Marcos Veterán B Meta 01:16:56,0 01:16:41,5 +19:41,7 +8:45,6 7:41 min/km
29. 659 LORENZO LOPEZ, Roberto Xeral home G.E. GKN INDUGASA Meta 01:17:04,2 01:16:51,5 +19:49,9 +19:49,9 7:42 min/km
30. 726 PEÑAS GARCIA, Oscar Xeral home PORCOS CELTAS Meta 01:18:32,2 01:18:27,4 +21:17,8 +21:17,8 7:51 min/km
31. 654 NOVAS RODRIGUEZ, Roberto Veterán A Meta 01:19:48,1 01:19:43,1 +22:33,8 +21:16,3 7:58 min/km
32. 607 VAQUEIRO RODRIGUEZ, Ruben Veterán A Meta 01:19:55,5 01:19:41,9 +22:41,2 +21:23,7 7:59 min/km
33. 734 REBOREDA GRAÑA, Amador Veterán C CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM Meta 01:20:19,6 01:20:09,3 +23:05,3 -- 8:01 min/km
34. 601 REY SUAREZ, Felipe Veterán A Meta 01:21:20,7 01:21:10,1 +24:06,3 +22:48,9 8:08 min/km
35. 652 SANTOS RIVEIRO, Pedro Pablo Xeral home Meta 01:21:51,7 01:21:46,6 +24:37,3 +24:37,3 8:11 min/km
36. 721 RODRIGUEZ BEN ABBES, Tarek Xeral home Meta 01:24:11,0 01:24:05,5 +26:56,6 +26:56,6 8:25 min/km
37. 697 RAMOS GONZALEZ, Diego Xeral home Meta 01:24:14,6 01:24:01,6 +27:00,3 +27:00,3 8:25 min/km
38. 602 DASILVA LORENZO, Alvaro Veterán A ATLETISMO BAIONA Meta 01:24:52,8 01:24:40,3 +27:38,5 +26:21,0 8:29 min/km
39. 664 VILA CALZADO, Adrian Xeral home PARCHITA RUNNING Meta 01:25:41,7 01:25:29,4 +28:27,3 +28:27,3 8:34 min/km
40. 718 ROJO PEREIRA, Ivan Veterán A Meta 01:26:18,1 01:26:14,4 +29:03,8 +27:46,3 8:37 min/km
41. 635 ALONSO BARBOSA, Diego Xeral home BAIXO MIÑO TRAIL CLUB Meta 01:26:34,5 01:26:29,6 +29:20,1 +29:20,1 8:39 min/km
42. 696 LOPEZ ALVAREZ, Jose Luis Veterán B ATLETISMO BAIONA Meta 01:27:36,4 01:27:27,5 +30:22,1 +19:26,0 8:45 min/km
43. 630 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, Jose Luis Veterán A Meta 01:28:20,9 01:28:11,8 +31:06,6 +29:49,1 8:50 min/km
44. 719 VAZQUEZ DACUÑA, Roberto Xeral home Meta 01:29:04,5 01:28:57,6 +31:50,1 +31:50,1 8:54 min/km
45. 711 MENDEZ ALONSO, Ruben Xeral home Meta 01:29:19,7 01:29:14,2 +32:05,4 +32:05,4 8:55 min/km
46. 705 GARCIA DE LA CRUZ, Roberto Veterán A MAIS QUE AUGA Meta 01:29:35,6 01:29:24,7 +32:21,3 +31:03,8 8:57 min/km
47. 617 GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, Marcelo Veterán A Meta 01:30:15,6 01:30:10,5 +33:01,3 +31:43,8 9:01 min/km
48. 637 LAGO CARRERA, Ramon Veterán A Meta 01:30:27,0 01:30:18,9 +33:12,6 +31:55,2 9:02 min/km
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49. 665 DOMINGUEZ SEQUEIROS, Victor Manuel Xeral home Meta 01:31:25,7 01:31:13,4 +34:11,3 +34:11,3 9:08 min/km
50. 715 BARROSO GONZALEZ, Antonio Veterán B CLUB ATLETISMO VETERANOS DE Meta 01:31:42,7 01:31:33,2 +34:28,3 +23:32,3 9:10 min/km
51. 725 VAZQUEZ PUGA, Diego Xeral home Meta 01:31:57,7 01:31:45,5 +34:43,3 +34:43,3 9:11 min/km
52. 720 FERNANDEZ CIDRAS, Jesus Veterán B Meta 01:32:18,0 01:32:04,7 +35:03,6 +24:07,6 9:13 min/km
53. 701 RODRIGUEZ DEVESA, Jose Luis Veterán A Meta 01:33:00,9 01:32:50,6 +35:46,5 +34:29,1 9:18 min/km
54. 680 LOMBA GONZALEZ, Miguel Veterán A CORNELIOS Meta 01:35:52,0 01:35:48,0 +38:37,6 +37:20,2 9:35 min/km
55. 670 LEBOSO MORAIS, Damian Xeral home Meta 01:40:39,0 01:40:25,3 +43:24,6 +43:24,6 10:03 min/km
56. 612 GARABAL RIVADULLA, Gustavo Veterán A Meta 01:41:18,4 01:41:08,3 +44:04,1 +42:46,6 10:07 min/km
57. 616 VIDAL, Juan Veterán A Meta 01:41:18,8 01:41:09,0 +44:04,5 +42:47,0 10:07 min/km
58. 713 ALONSO GARCIA, Sandro Veterán A ATHLETICS FISIOTERAPIA SAN Meta 01:41:32,2 01:41:25,5 +44:17,9 +43:00,4 10:09 min/km
59. 608 PEREIRA PIÑEIRO, Jose Manuel Xeral home CLUB ATLETISMO PORRIÑO Meta 01:45:53,1 01:45:39,8 +48:38,8 +48:38,8 10:35 min/km
60. 661 BESADA TORRES, Paula Veterán B Meta 01:48:21,3 01:48:15,9 +51:07,0 +40:10,9 10:50 min/km
61. 625 VAZQUEZ ESTEVEZ, Jesus Veterán B Meta 01:59:22,8 01:59:08,2 +1:02:08,4 +51:12,4 11:56 min/km
62. 706 AGREDA CASTRO, Romel Xeral home X-ONE Meta 02:11:08,1 02:11:01,8 +1:13:53,7 +1:13:53,7 13:06 min/km
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